Baskets

Community
Service

Food-
Prepackaged

Food
Food
Food
Garden

Garden
Scented Items

Jewelry
Jewelry
Leather

Misc.
Misc.
Misc.

Misc.
Photography
Sponsor

Textile

Wood
Wood

315

211

225

F11
F5

F13
141

408

421

340
223
463

201
434
354

344
122
140

461

124
342

-143

Seagrass Baskets
S.T.A.R.
Kim's New Orleans Pralines

BBQ Junction
The Fillin' Station
Sno Biz

Garden Treasures

Tommy's Birds and Bees

Miss Bea;s Wunderbar

AliKat Accessories and Bead Babes

Tree Lovers Co.
AG4made

Wild Pony Studio
Threads
Kimmie's Kitchen

The Lily Pad
Living Life Photography
American Home

Artistry Weaving

LB's Custom Wood Designs

Flora

Kim

Randy
Christy

Laura

Tommy

Henry & Juanita
Lisa

Jessica

Arlie

Julie
Paula
Brenda

Jennifer
Donna
Gayle

Deanna

Laura & Stefan
Scotty

Moses

Hill

Auville
Galyon

Estrada
Herod
Mercer

LaFosse
Wacker
Gribble

Boisseau-Craig
Crum
Mozur

Shannon
Makra
Edoniston

Ringelberg

Brown
Wilson

Fiber handwoven baskets made from seagrass
Therapeutic Riding Academy
Praline Candy

Pulled pork sandwiches, loaded pork potatoes, loaded bbq fries, loaded bbqg nachos,
Cuban Sandwich, Nachos, pickles, pinto beans, Hot dogs, sweet tea.

Sno Biz

concrete statuary

Blue bird houses, Church blue bird houses, bird feeders, bee traps, hummingbird
feeders,

Lye Soap

Handcrafted necklaces, chokers and bracelets using semi precious stones and mixed
media

Hand crafted jewelry using raw and recycled metal, crystals and stones.
Handmade premium leather goods, wallets and accessories

Functional, Sculptural and wareable clay and glass work as well as crystal rock
potpourri.

Embroidered earrings, key chains, charms, book marks, crosses, angels.
Cakes, pies, breads, cookies to go plus wreaths,

Smellie Jellies, hot/cold bags, car fresheners, marshmallow guns, bath bombs, bless
you jars, mason jar bathroom sets, cups and tumblers.

Photography- Nature and scenery.

Hand-woven rugs made with recycled upholstery, selvedge containing cotton, chenille
and rayon fibers.

Handcrafted & handpainted wood signs, coasters,framed boards, lighted signs,
wreaths, coffee racks, coat/hat racks.

Handmade wood (ladder style) photo frames crafted from old tobacco sticks.



