Baskets	315	Seagrass Baskets	Flora	Moses	Fiber handwoven baskets made from seagrass
Community Service	211	S.T.A.R.			Therapeutic Riding Academy
Food- Prepackaged	225	Kim's New Orleans Pralines	Kim	Hill	Praline Candy
Food	F11	BBQ Junction	Randy	Auville	Pulled pork sandwiches, loaded pork potatoes, loaded bbq fries, loaded bbq nachos,
Food	F5	The Fillin' Station	Christy	Galyon	Cuban Sandwich, Nachos, pickles, pinto beans, Hot dogs, sweet tea.
Food	F13	Sno Biz			Sno Biz
Garden	141-143	Garden Treasures	Laura	Estrada	concrete statuary
Garden	408	Tommy's Birds and Bees	Tommy	Herod	Blue bird houses, Church blue bird houses, bird feeders, bee traps, hummingbird feeders,
Scented Items	421	Miss Bea;s Wunderbar	Henry & Juanita	Mercer	Lye Soap
Jewelry	340	AliKat Accessories and Bead Babes	Lisa	LaFosse	Handcrafted necklaces, chokers and bracelets using semi precious stones and mixed media
Jewelry	223	Tree Lovers Co.	Jessica	Wacker	Hand crafted jewelry using raw and recycled metal, crystals and stones.
Leather	463	AG4made	Arlie	Gribble	Handmade premium leather goods, wallets and accessories
Misc.	201	Wild Pony Studio	Julie	Boisseau-Craig	Functional, Sculptural and wareable clay and glass work as well as crystal rock potpourri.
Misc.	434	Threads	Paula	Crum	Embroidered earrings, key chains, charms, book marks, crosses, angels.
Misc.	354	Kimmie's Kitchen	Brenda	Mozur	Cakes, pies, breads, cookies to go plus wreaths,
Misc.	344	The Lily Pad	Jennifer	Shannon	Smellie Jellies, hot/cold bags, car fresheners, marshmallow guns, bath bombs, bless you jars, mason jar bathroom sets, cups and tumblers.
Photography	122	Living Life Photography	Donna	Makra	Photography- Nature and scenery.
Sponsor	140	American Home	Gayle	Edoniston	
Textile	461	Artistry Weaving	Deanna	Ringelberg	Hand-woven rugs made with recycled upholstery, selvedge containing cotton, chenille and rayon fibers.
Wood	124	LB's Custom Wood Designs	Laura & Stefan	Brown	Handcrafted & handpainted wood signs, coasters, framed boards, lighted signs, wreaths, coffee racks, coat/hat racks.
Wood	342		Scotty	Wilson	Handmade wood (ladder style) photo frames crafted from old tobacco sticks.